NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICTAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT - £1.52 PAGE 0001
STATISTICS
TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL  PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 8,253 05 = BALLOTS CAST - REP-FED 0
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 2,892 06 = BALLOTS CAST - DEM-FED 0
03 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 2,343 81.02 07 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 1
04 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 549  18.98

0001 BELL PLAIN 275 .103 . 79, 24, .0 ..0..0
0002 BENNINGTON 972 . 383 .331. 2. .0..0..1
0003 EVANS 808 . 242 . 207 . 3% ..0..0..0
0004 HENRY 1 967 . 272 .198. 74 . .0..0..0
0005 HENRY 2 789 . 222 175 . 47 . . 0. . 0. .0
0006 HOPEWELL 409 . 139 . 118, 21. .0..0. .0
0007 LACON 1 942 . 349 . 265 . 8 . .0..0..0
0008 LACON 2 688 . 258 . 214 . 4 . . 0. .0..0
0009 La PRAIRIE 247 . 104 . 87 . 17..0..0..0
0010 RICHLAND 309 . 144 0115, 29..0..0..0
0011 ROBERTS 646 . 249 . 207 . 42 . .0..0..0
0012 SARATOGA 172, 56 . 4 . 12..0..0..0
0013 STEUBEN 812 . 284 . 231 . 53..0..0..0
0014 WHITEFIELD 2177 . 87 . 72. 1. .0..0..0

General Primary Election
March 20, 2018

2 Absentees arrived postmarked by March 20th, 2018.
No Valid Write-Ins were counted.

*Elected

I, Jill M. Piper, County Clerk in and for Marshall County in the State of Illinois,
do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the abstract of votes for
Marshall County, Illinois.

The General Primary Election held in the County on 20" day of March, 2018, of
which this abstract of votes was made and is now on file in my office. In testimony
whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and seal of said County this 3rd day of
April, 2018.

Jill M Piper
Marshall County Clerk



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
GOVERNOR AND LT. GOVERNOR
Vote for 1
01 = RAUNER and SANGUINETTI 1,164 53,67 03 = OVER VOTES 4
02 = IVES and MORTHLAND 1,005  46.33 04 = UNDER VOTES 170
01 02 03 04
0001 BELL PLAIN 43 29 0 7
0002 BENNINGTON 156 147 1 27
0003 EVANS 99 97 1 10
0004 HENRY 1 99 82 1 16
0005 HENRY 2 86 77 0 12
0006 HOPEWELL 50 54 0 14
0007 LACON 1 132 115 0 18
0008 LACON 2 96 92 0 26
0009 La PRAIRIE 50 34 0 3
0010 RICHLAND 71 39 0 5
0011 ROBERTS 118 76 1 12
0012 SARATOGA 18 25 0 1
0013 STEUBEN 114 104 0 13
0014 WHITEFIELD 32 34 0 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for 1
01 = ERIKA HAROLD
02 = GARY GRASSO

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICTAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-ELS2
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES
1,139 60.33 03 = QVER VOTES 1
749 39.67 04 = UNDER VOTES 454

39 24 0 16
160 102 0 69
114 60 0 33
102 55 0 41

99 56 0 20

64 27 1 26
107 100 0 58

92 64 0 58

38 29 0 20

62 37 0 16
107 72 0 28

26 11 0 7
101 84 0 46

0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote for 1
01 = JASON HELLAND
02 = OVER VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

1,731 100.00
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03 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICTAL

REPORT-E1L52

VOTES

612

PAGE 0004

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

COMPTROLLER
Vote for 1
01 = DARLENE SENGER
02 = OVER VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

1,727 100.00

OO DO D DD DO OO DD

03 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0005

VOTES  PERCENT

616
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

TREASURER
Vote for 1
01 = JIM DODGE
02 = QVER VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

1,707 100.00

DO C O DO T OO OO OO O

03 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT - [1.52

VOTES

636

PAGE 0006

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

REP.IN CONGRESS-18TH DIST.
Vote for 1
01 = DONALD RAY RIENTS
02 = DARIN LaHOOD

i

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTTON

MARCH 20. 2018 REPORT-E1.52 PAGE 0007
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
546 25.00 03 = OVER VOTES 1
1,638  75.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 158
03 04
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPQRT-EL52 PAGE 0008
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
REP. IN THE G.A-73RD DIST.
Vote for 1
01 = RYAN SPAIN 1,862 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 481
01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 62 0 17
0002 BENNINGTON 237 0 94
0003 EVANS 164 0 43
0004 HENRY 1 168 0 30
0005 HENRY 2 152 0 23
0006 HOPEWELL 94 0 24
0007 LACON 1 211 0 54
0008 LACON 2 164 0 50
0009 La PRAIRIE 72 0 15
0010 RICHLAND 94 0 21
0011 ROBERTS 166 0 41
0012 SARATOGA 37 0 7
0013 STEUBEN 184 0 47
0014 WHITEFIELD 57 0 15




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY CLERK
Vote for 1
*01 = JILL M. PIPER 1,975 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 368
01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 63 0 16
0002 BENNINGTON 235 0 96
0003 EVANS 171 0 36
0004 HENRY 1 168 0 30
0005 HENRY 2 155 0 20
0006 HOPEWELL 102 0 16
0007 LACON 1 241 0 24
0008 LACON 2 185 0 29
0009 La PRAIRIE 77 0 10
0010 RICHLAND 99 0 16
0011 ROBERTS 179 0 28
0012 SARATOGA 39 0 5
0013 STEUBEN 201 0 30
0014 WHITEFIELD 60 0 12




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

COUNTY TREASURER
Vote for 1
*01 = CYNTHIA A. NIGHSONGER
02 = QVER VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOLS OFFICIAL

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT -EL52
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES

1,921 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 422
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-E1.52 PAGE 0011
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for 1
* (01 = WAYNE H. STRAWN II 1,458 62.71 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = CARLOS "CORBY" MILLER 867 37.29 04 = UNDER VOTES 18
01 02 03 04
0001 BELL PLAIN 24 55 0 0
0002 BENNINGTON 92 238 0 1
0003 EVANS 55 151 0 1
0004 HENRY 1 158 40 0 0
0005 HENRY 2 137 36 0 2
0006 HOPEWELL 86 32 0 0
0007 LACON 1 210 53 0 2
0008 LACON 2 151 60 0 3
0009 La PRAIRIE 69 16 0 2
0010 RICHLAND 66 47 0 2
0011 ROBERTS 145 62 0 0
0012 SARATOGA 34 9 0 1
0013 STEUBEN 164 63 0 4
0014 WHITEFIELD 67 5 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOIS OFFICTAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-E1.52 PAGE 0012
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-LMP
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,638
01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 0 0 8
0003 EVANS 0 0 2
0004 HENRY 1 0 0 198
0005 HENRY 2 0 0 175
0006 HOPEWELL 0 0 118
0007 LACON 1 0 0 265
0008 LLACON 2 0 0 214
0009 La PRAIRIE 0 0 77
0010 RICHLAND 0 0 56
0011 ROBERTS 0 0 206
0012 SARATOGA 0 0 16
0013 STEUBEN 0 0 231
0014 WHITEFIELD 0 0 72




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL. PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0013
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-BHS
Vote for 1
01 = ANGELA ZARVELL 22 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 8
% 01 02 03
0009 La PRAIRIE 1 0 1

0012 SARATOGA 21 0 7




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-MTW
Vote for 1
01 = PATRICK DURLEY
02 = QVER VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

487 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT-1.52

YOTES

180
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-ELS? PAGE 0015
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-PEORIA
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 8
01 02 03
0009 La PRAIRIE 0 0 8
0013 STEUBEN 0 0 0

PEORIA TO CANVASS

General Primary Election
March 20, 2018

I, Jill M. Piper, County Clerk in and for Marshall County in the State of Illinois,
do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the abstract of votes for
Marshall County, Illinois.

The General Primary Election held in the County on 20" day of March, 2018, of
which this abstract of votes was made and is now on file in my office. In testimony
whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and seal of said County this 3rd day of
April, 2018.

FiLLM. Piper
Marshall County Clerk



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOILS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0016
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 1
Vote for 2
% (] = DAVID MINNICK 363 50.70 03 = QVER VOTES 0
% * (02 = CHARLOTTE BALENSIEFEN 363 49.30 04 = UNDER VOTES 672
01 02 03 04
0004 HENRY 1 107 92 0 197
0005 HENRY 2 90 92 0 168
0006 HOPEWELL 62 67 0 107
0009 La PRAIRIE 49 50 0 75
0012 SARATOGA 26 19 0 43
0014 WHITEFIELD 29 33 0 82




TLLINOIS

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY,
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 2

Vote for 2
#* (01 = GARY R. KROESCHEN 653 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 64 0 94
0002 BENNINGTON 260 0 402
0003 EVANS 165 0 249
0011 ROBERTS 164 0 250

03 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT-E152

VOTES

995
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PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICTAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT -ELS2 PAGE 0018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 3
Vote for 2
% 01 = J.H. JACK JOHNSON 634 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,016
| 01 02 03
0007 LACON 1 206 324

0
0008 LACON 2 164 0
0010 RICHLAND 92 0 138
0013 STEUBEN 172 0




0

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

GOVERNOR AND LT. GOVERNOR
Vote for 1

01 = PRITZKER and STRATTON
02 = KENNEDY and JOY
03 = BISS and WALLACE
04 = DAIBER and TODD

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY,

MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES

PERCENT

TLLINOLS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

h = HARDIMAN and AVERY
= MARSHALL and COLE
= QVER VOTES

= UNDER VOTES
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OFFICIAL

REPORT-ELH2 PAGE 0019

VOTES  PERCENT

5 .92
11 2.01
0
3
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for 1

01
02
03
04
05
06

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

PAT QUINN
RENATO MARIOTTI
SCOTT DRURY
NANCY ROTERING
KWAME RAOUL
JESSE RUIZ

i

i

il

BELL PLAIN
BENNINGTON
EVANS
HENRY 1
HENRY 2
HOPEWELL
LACON 1
LACON 2

La PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROBERTS
SARATOGA
STEUBEN
WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018

07 = SHARON FAIRLEY

08 = AARON GOLDSTEIN
09 = WRITE-IN

10 = QVER VOTES

11 = UNDER VOTES

O TN O OYRN) NN O

Do O

DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT
183 34.86
32 6.10
120 22.86
31 5.90
89 16.95
9 1.71
03 04 0
5 1
5 2
7 3
13 7 1
20 1
4 0
16 5 1
11 0
6 0
6 2
10 0
4 1
9 7
4 2

Wk O W NP W WaT

0 2 0 0
2 5 0 0
1 2 2 0
0 9 1 0
1 3 1 0
2 2 0 0
0 4 4 0
0 2 2 0
0 2 1 0
0 3 1 0
2 2 3 0
0 0 0 0
1 9 0 0
0 1 0 0
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VOTES
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote for 1
01 = JESSE WHITE : 507 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 42
01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 19 0 5
0002 BENNINGTON 51 0 1
0003 EVANS 31 0 4
0004 HENRY 1 64 0 10
0005 HENRY 2 45 0 2
0006 HOPEWELL 17 0 4
0007 LACON 1 81 0 3
0008 LACON 2 42 0 2
0009 La PRAIRIE 16 0 1
0010 RICHLAND 26 0 3
0011 ROBERTS 38 0 4
0012 SARATOGA 11 0 1
0013 STEUBEN 52 0 1
0014 WHITEFIELD 14 0 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

COMPTROLLER
Vote for 1
01 = SUSANA A. MENDOZA
02 = QVER VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOILS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

463 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 86
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

TREASURER
Vote for 1
01 = MICHAEL W. FRERICHS
02 = OVER VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY CLECTION

MAR
DEM
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CH 20, 2018
0CRATIC

TES  PERCENT

457 100.00

03 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT -£L52

VOTES

92

PAGE 0023
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

REP.IN CONGRESS-18TH DIST.
Vote for 1

01 = BRIAN J. DETERS
02 = JUNIUS RODRIGUEZ
03 = DARREL MILLER

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VO

TES P

ERCENT
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04 = QVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT - 152

VOTES

PAGE 0024

PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEWOMAN-18TH DIST.

Vote for 1
01 = SHIRLEY A. McCOMBS
02 = QVER VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOILS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

447 100.00
0

01 02 03
18 0 6
39 0 13
32 0 3
58 0 16
41 0 6
14 0 7
66 0 18
37 0 7
16 0 1
22 0 7
36 0 6
10 0 2
47 0 6

0 4

03 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT-£1.52

VOTES

102
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEMAN-18TH DIST.
Vote for 1
01 = WILLIAM "BILL" HOULIHAN 455 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 94
01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 17 0 7
0002 BENNINGTON 44 0 8
0003 EVANS 31 0 4
0004 HENRY 1 59 0 15
0005 HENRY 2 41 0 6
0006 HOPEWELL 15 0 6
0007 LACON 1 70 0 14
0008 LACON 2 36 0 8
0009 La PRAIRIE 16 0 1
0010 RICHLAND 21 0 8
0011 ROBERTS 37 0 5
0012 SARATOGA 11 0 1
0013 STEUBEN 46 0 7
0014 WHITEFIELD 11 0 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-ELH2 PAGE 0027
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
REP. IN THE G.A-73RD DIST.
Vote for 1
1 01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
. 02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 549
01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 0 0 24
0002 BENNINGTON 0 0 52
0003 EVANS 0 0 35
0004 HENRY 1 0 0 74
0005 HENRY 2 0 0 47
0006 HOPEWELL 0 0 21
0007 LACON 1 0 0 84
0008 LACON 2 0 0 44
0009 La PRAIRIE 0 0 17
0010 RICHLAND 0 0 29
0011 ROBERTS 0 0 42
0012 SARATOGA 0 0 12
0013 STEUBEN 0 0 53
0014 WHITEFIELD 0 0 15




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICTAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT - E1L.52 PAGE 0028
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

COUNTY CLERK

Vote for 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 549

01 02 03

0001 BELL PLAIN 0 0 24
0002 BENNINGTON 0 0 52
0003 EVANS 0 0 35
0004 HENRY 1 0 0 74
0005 HENRY 2 0 0 47
0006 HOPEWELL 0 0 21
0007 LACON 1 0 0 84
0008 LACON 2 0 0 44
0009 La PRAIRIE 0 0 17
0010 RICHLAND 0 0 29
0011 ROBERTS 0 0 42
0012 SARATOGA 0 0 12
0013 STEUBEN 0 0 53
0014 WHITEFIELD 0 0 15




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICTAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0029
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY TREASURER
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 549
01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 24
0002 BENNINGTON 52
0003 EVANS 35
0004 HENRY 1 74
0005 HENRY 2 47
0006 HOPEWELL 21
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2 44

0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = OQVER VOTES

MARSHALL COUNTY,

TLLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

OO OO DO DO OO OO D
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PERCENT

(3 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT-ELYZ

VOTES

549
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY. TLLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-LMP

Vote for 1

01 = CHRISTOPHER B. DVORAK 331 100.00

02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 82

01 02 03

0001 BELL PLAIN 0 0 0
0003 EVANS 2 0 0
0004 HENRY 1 57 0 17
0005 HENRY 2 40 0 7
0006 HOPEWELL 14 0 7
0007 LACON 1 66 0 18
0008 LACON 2 36 0 8
0009 La PRAIRIE 15 0 1
0010 RICHLAND 9 0 5
0011 ROBERTS 34 0 8
0012 SARATOGA 1 0 0
0013 STEUBEN 45 0 8
0014 WHITEFIELD 12 0 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-BHS

Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03
0009 La PRAIRIE 0 0 0

0012 SARATOGA 0 0 11

OFFICTAL
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VOTES
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DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-MTW
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 124

0001 BELL PLAIN 0 0
0002 BENNINGTON 0 0
0003 EVANS 0 0 33
0010 RICHLAND 0 0
0011 ROBERTS 0 0
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DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-PEORIA

Vote for 1

01 = BETH (CRIDER) DERRY 1 100.00

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 0

01 02 03

0009 La PRAIRIE 1 0 0
0013 STEUBEN 0 0 0

PEORIA TO CANVASS

General Primary Election
March 20, 2018

I, Jill M. Piper, County Clerk in and for Marshall County in the State of Illinois,
do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the abstract of votes for
Marshall County, Illinois.

The General Primary Election held in the County on 20" day of March, 2018, of
which this abstract of votes was made and is now on file in my office. In testimony
whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and seal of said County this 3rd day of
April, 2018.

Marshall County Clerk
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COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 1
Vote for 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 372
01 02 03
0004 HENRY 1 0 0 148
0005 HENRY 2 0 0 94
0006 HOPEWELL 0 0 42
0009 La PRAIRIE 0 0 34
0012 SARATOGA 0 0 24
0014 WHITEFIELD 0 0 30
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. COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 2
Vote for 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 306
| 01 02 03
0001 BELL PLAIN 0 0 48
0002 BENNINGTON 0 0 104
0003 EVANS 0 0 70
0011 ROBERTS 0 0 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/03/18 10:08 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 3
Vote for 2

* 01 = HENRY (HANK) W. GAUWITZ JR.

02 = QVER VOTES

0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0010 RICHLAND
0013 STEUBEN

MARSHALL COUNTY,

TLLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VO

TES

186

PERCENT

100.00

03 = UNDER VOTES
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MARSHALL COUNTY. TLLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

PAGE 38

VOTES PERCENT

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-BELL PLAIN (Prec-0001)

Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT .COMMITTEEMAN - BENNINGTON  (Prec-0002)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-EVANS  (Prec-0003)

Vote for 1

MICHAEL MENDOLA . . . . . . . . 169
Total . . . . . . . . . 169

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-HENRY 1 (Prec-0004)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-HENRY 2 (Prec-0005)

Vote for 1

CHARLES OWENS . . . . . . . . . 160
Total . . . . . . . . . 160

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-HOPEWELL (Prec-0006)

Vote for 1

EARL KENT FLANIGAN . . . . . . . 84
Total . . . . . . . . . 84

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-LACON 1 (Prec-0007)
Vote for 1
JAMES HAN SOON. . . . . . . . . 197
Total . . . . . . . . . 197

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-LACON 2 (Prec-0008)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-LA PRAIRIE (Prec-0009)

Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-RICHLAND  (Prec-0010)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-ROBERTS (Prec-0011)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-SARATOGA (Prec-0012)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-STEUBEN (Prec-0013)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

OFFICIAL

REPORT -EL4S PAGE 003

VOTES PERCENT

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN-WHITEFIELD  (Prec-0014)

Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED



i

.

S

SUMMARY REPORT
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PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-BELL PLAIN (Prec-0001)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-BENNINGTON  (Prec-0002)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-EVANS  (Prec-0003)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-HENRY 1 (Prec-0004)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-HENRY 2 (Prec-0005)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-HOPEWELL  (Prec-0006)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-LACON 1 (Prec-0007)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-LACON 2 (Prec-0008)
Vote for 1
HENRY (HANK) W. GAUWITZ JR.
Total .

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-LA PRAIRIE (Prec-0009)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-RICHLAND (Prec-0010)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED

MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018 PAGE 39
DEMOCRATIC REPORT-ELAS PAGE 005
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-ROBERTS  (Prec-0011)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

37
37

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN - SARATOGA  (Prec-0012)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-STEUBEN  (Prec-0013)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0

PCT.COMMITTEEMAN-WHITEFIELD  (Prec-0014)
Vote for 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . . . 0



